Privacy Policy for ChirpTTS

Last updated June 1, 2024

This privacy notice for ChirpTTS ("we," "us," or "our") describes how and why we might collect, store, use, and/or share ("process") your information when you use our services ("Services"), such as when you:

- Use our browser extension
- · Visit our website, or any website of ours that links to this privacy notice
- Engage with us in other related ways, including any sales, marketing, or events

Information collection

ChirpTTS does not collect, store, or transmit any personal information, data, or identifiable user information. We are dedicated to maintaining your privacy and ensuring your data remains secure.

Data security

We implement robust security measures to protect the data stored locally on your device. Since ChirpTTS does not collect or transmit personal data, there is minimal risk of data breaches or unauthorized access.

How can you contact us about this Privacy Policy?

If you have any questions or concerns about this Privacy Policy or our data practices, please contact us at:

Email: impavloh@gmail.com

Twitter: @impavloh

By using ChirpTTS, you acknowledge that you have read and understood this Privacy Policy. We are committed to providing you with a safe and enjoyable user experience while ensuring your privacy is protected.